
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
135 
127 
116 
143 
134 
117 
180 
119 
155 
113 
166 
133 
110 
148 
100 
177 
111 
188 
122 
144 
104 

Name 
Darek Rivera 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Baptiste Augustin 
Aaryan Singh 
Ava Lawrence  
Veer Chopra 
Mitansh Jain 
Atiqa Mir 
Emilien Boul 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Jack Doe 
Francisco Puerta 
Ari Kallenberg 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Ethan Rilstone 
Theodore Constantinou (N) 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 

Laps 
9 

10 
10 

9 
9 
9 

10 
9 

10 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
45.271 
45.289 
45.289 
45.300 
45.308 
45.401 
45.558 
45.586 
45.621 
45.639 
45.642 
45.743 
45.803 
45.860 
45.924 
45.971 
46.026 
46.148 
46.217 
46.218 
46.942 

Diff 

0.018 
0.018 
0.029 
0.037 
0.130 
0.287 
0.315 
0.350 
0.368 
0.371 
0.472 
0.532 
0.589 
0.653 
0.700 
0.755 
0.877 
0.946 
0.947 
1.671 

Gap 

0.018 

0.011 
0.008 
0.093 
0.157 
0.028 
0.035 
0.018 
0.003 
0.101 
0.060 
0.057 
0.064 
0.047 
0.055 
0.122 
0.069 
0.001 
0.724 

Last Tm 
45.342 
45.321 
45.289 
45.300 
45.380 
45.480 
45.821 
45.586 
46.146 
45.706 
45.720 
45.983 
46.024 
45.886 
46.165 
46.429 
46.236 
46.726 
46.589 
46.584 
46.942 

Total Tm 
7:24.732 
7:41.585 
7:41.757 
7:25.268 
7:25.121 
7:24.440 
7:46.037 
7:31.641 
7:44.681 
7:31.366 
7:45.694 
7:02.005 
7:12.368 
7:03.544 
7:04.898 
7:39.506 
7:35.306 
7:07.234 
7:10.386 
7:10.315 
7:14.373 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:03:48 PM 

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves                         Steward #2 - Nadia Khan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 

MINI 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 13:01:22 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

15/10/2023 13:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
117 
127 
135 
134 
116 
143 
100 
155 
166 
110 
180 
188 
119 
113 
148 
177 
144 
133 
122 
111 
104 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Darek Rivera 
Baptiste Augustin 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Jack Doe 
Mitansh Jain 
Emilien Boul 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Ava Lawrence  
Gabriele Baricordi 
Veer Chopra 
Atiqa Mir 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Francisco Puerta 
Ethan Rilstone 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Guido Ebergenyi  
Ari Kallenberg 
Theodore Constantinou (N) 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
8:50.799 
8:50.873 
8:51.162 
8:51.470 
8:51.776 
8:52.174 
8:56.098 
8:56.215 
8:56.337 
8:56.573 
8:57.551 
8:58.430 
8:58.483 
8:59.685 
8:59.799 
9:01.287 
9:01.849 
9:02.523 
9:05.787 
9:06.597 
9:12.888 

Diff 

0.074 
0.363 
0.671 
0.977 
1.375 
5.299 
5.416 
5.538 
5.774 
6.752 
7.631 
7.684 
8.886 
9.000 

10.488 
11.050 
11.724 
14.988 
15.798 
22.089 

Gap 

0.074 
0.289 
0.308 
0.306 
0.398 
3.924 
0.117 
0.122 
0.236 
0.978 
0.879 
0.053 
1.202 
0.114 
1.488 
0.562 
0.674 
3.264 
0.810 
6.291 

Best Tm 
45.227 
45.249 
45.313 
45.337 
45.267 
45.258 
45.546 
45.618 
45.540 
45.693 
45.677 
45.619 
45.661 
45.674 
45.745 
45.771 
45.615 
45.791 
46.260 
45.699 
46.930 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 111 - 5 Seconds penalty - push back front bumper 

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:04:17 PM 

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves                         Steward #2 - Nadia Khan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.074 

Avg. Speed 

65.354 

Best Lap Tm 

45.227 

Best Speed 

69.728 

Best Lap by 

117 - Aaryan Singh 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 

MINI 

Heat 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:51:37 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

15/10/2023 13:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
127 
135 
116 
100 
134 
110 
143 
180 
119 
117 
166 
144 
122 
155 
111 
177 
148 
133 
104 
113 

188 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Darek Rivera 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Jack Doe 
Baptiste Augustin 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Ava Lawrence  
Veer Chopra 
Aaryan Singh 
Emilien Boul 
Ethan Rilstone 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Mitansh Jain 
Ari Kallenberg 
Francisco Puerta 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Theodore Constantinou (N) 
Atiqa Mir 

Gabriele Baricordi 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

MINI 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

7 

Total Tm 
11:47.392 
11:47.734 
11:48.069 
11:51.377 
11:51.577 
11:51.998 
11:52.335 
11:52.958 
11:55.139 
11:55.882 
11:55.964 
11:57.605 
11:57.611 
11:57.769 
11:58.293 
11:58.961 
12:05.859 
12:11.956 
12:13.269 
12:17.210 

6:26.652 

Diff 

0.342 
0.677 
3.985 
4.185 
4.606 
4.943 
5.566 
7.747 
8.490 
8.572 

10.213 
10.219 
10.377 
10.901 
11.569 
18.467 
24.564 
25.877 
29.818 

DNF 

Gap 

0.342 
0.335 
3.308 
0.200 
0.421 
0.337 
0.623 
2.181 
0.743 
0.082 
1.641 
0.006 
0.158 
0.524 
0.668 
6.898 
6.097 
1.313 
3.941 

Best Tm 
44.964 
44.917 
45.022 
45.381 
45.175 
45.246 
45.061 
45.456 
45.404 
44.966 
45.510 
45.608 
45.552 
45.576 
45.522 
45.421 
45.391 
45.905 
46.422 
45.454 

45.892 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 148 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 133 & 148 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:04:37 PM 

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves                         Steward #2 - Nadia Khan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.342 

Avg. Speed 

66.871 

Best Lap Tm 

44.917 

Best Speed 

70.209 

Best Lap by 

135 - Darek Rivera 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:31:23 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

15/10/2023 15:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
135 
127 
134 
117 
116 
143 
100 
166 
122 
144 
111 
155 
148 
110 
188 
119 
113 
133 
180 
177 
104 

Name 
Darek Rivera 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Baptiste Augustin 
Aaryan Singh 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Jack Doe 
Emilien Boul 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Ethan Rilstone 
Ari Kallenberg 
Mitansh Jain 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Veer Chopra 
Atiqa Mir 
Francesco Lisignoli  
Ava Lawrence  
Francisco Puerta 
Theodore Constantinou (N) 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

Total Tm 
13:07.071 
13:07.312 
13:09.552 
13:09.694 
13:09.823 
13:12.414 
13:12.717 
13:15.050 
13:19.840 
13:19.958 
13:20.190 
13:20.667 
13:22.794 
13:22.959 
13:23.321 
13:23.831 
13:23.940 
13:24.295 
13:25.190 
13:32.589 
13:37.183 

Diff 

0.241 
2.481 
2.623 
2.752 
5.343 
5.646 
7.979 

12.769 
12.887 
13.119 
13.596 
15.723 
15.888 
16.250 
16.760 
16.869 
17.224 
18.119 
25.518 
30.112 

Gap 

0.241 
2.240 
0.142 
0.129 
2.591 
0.303 
2.333 
4.790 
0.118 
0.232 
0.477 
2.127 
0.165 
0.362 
0.510 
0.109 
0.355 
0.895 
7.399 
4.594 

Best Tm 
44.910 
45.025 
45.056 
45.031 
44.961 
44.966 
45.186 
45.346 
45.372 
45.457 
45.424 
45.395 
45.460 
45.184 
45.515 
45.368 
45.413 
45.547 
45.231 
45.424 
46.355 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 180 - 10 Seconds penalty - incorrect starting position 
Kart No. 110 - 10 seconds penalty - Formation lap offence 

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:04:51 PM 

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves                         Steward #2 - Nadia Khan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.241 

Avg. Speed 

68.115 

Best Lap Tm 

44.910 

Best Speed 

70.220 

Best Lap by 

135 - Darek Rivera 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 

MINI 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 18:08:42 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

15/10/2023 16:45 


